

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1005

Datum: 03-12-2021

Withuys

Klein kerkhofstraat 133

8310 Brugge

0476/294041

info@withuys.eu

Leverbon : 1081

Datum : 03-12-2021

Order: 1655		Ref: Casa Bella										
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal					
1655-16225	7.12	Lm	7.12	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	172.58 €				
			7.12	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	20.50€	145.96€					
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€					
			7.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	24.92€					
1655-16226	6.82	Lm	6.82	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	165.38 €				
			6.82	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	20.50€	139.81€					
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€					
			6.82	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	23.87€					
1655-16227	3.77	Lm	3.77	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	92.19 €				
			3.77	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	20.50€	77.29€					
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€					
			3.77	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	13.20€					
1655-16228	6.50	Lm	6.5	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	157.70 €				
			6.5	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	20.50€	133.25€					
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€					
			6.5	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	22.75€					
1655-16229	4.54	Lm	4.54	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	223.59 €				
			4.54	m	Black out wit (280.0)	15.50€	70.37€					
			4.54	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	29.50€	133.93€					
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€					
1655-16230	7.72	Lm	4.54	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.89€	373.33 €				
			7.72	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€					
			16.5	m	Black out wit (140.0)	6.98€	115.17€					
			7.72	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	29.50€	227.74€					
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€					
			7.72	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	27.02€					
			1655-61511	3.000	Stuk	3	Stuk		buigen van KS/DS	13.68€	41.04€	41.04 €
			1655-61512	12.000	Lm	12	Lm		DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	163.92€	163.92 €
1655-61513	2.000	Stuk	2	Stuk	railverbinder	2.45€	4.90€	4.90 €				
Subtotaal voor order 1655 : 1394.63 €												

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1394.63 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1005

Datum: 03-12-2021

Withuys

Klein kerkhofstraat 133

8310 Brugge

0476/294041

info@withuys.eu

Leverbon : 1081

Datum : 03-12-2021

Order: 1655		Ref: Casa Bella										
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal					
1655-16225	7.12	Lm	7.12	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	172.58 €				
			7.12	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	20.50€	145.96€					
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€					
			7.12	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	24.92€					
1655-16226	6.82	Lm	6.82	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	165.38 €				
			6.82	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	20.50€	139.81€					
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€					
			6.82	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	23.87€					
1655-16227	3.77	Lm	3.77	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	92.19 €				
			3.77	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	20.50€	77.29€					
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€					
			3.77	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	13.20€					
1655-16228	6.50	Lm	6.5	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	157.70 €				
			6.5	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	20.50€	133.25€					
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€					
			6.5	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	22.75€					
1655-16229	4.54	Lm	4.54	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	223.59 €				
			4.54	m	Black out wit (280.0)	15.50€	70.37€					
			4.54	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	29.50€	133.93€					
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€					
1655-16230	7.72	Lm	4.54	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	15.89€	373.33 €				
			7.72	m	onbekend 0 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€					
			16.5	m	Black out wit (140.0)	6.98€	115.17€					
			7.72	Lm	Enkele plooï - 10cm	29.50€	227.74€					
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€					
			7.72	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	27.02€					
			1655-61511	3.000	Stuk	3	Stuk		buigen van KS/DS	13.68€	41.04€	41.04 €
			1655-61512	12.000	Lm	12	Lm		DS plafond sleuf compleet	13.66€	163.92€	163.92 €
1655-61513	2.000	Stuk	2	Stuk	railverbinder	2.45€	4.90€	4.90 €				
Subtotaal voor order 1655 : 1394.63 €												

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1394.63 €